
  
 
 
 

  
 

Sjursøya 9, 0193  
Oslo / NORWAY 
Phone: +47 2105 56 25 
www.yilport.com 

We hereby present the working schedule of YILPORT OSLO Terminal for the Public Holidays in 2026 on the following table: 
 

Public Holidays Date Day Overtime Vessel OPS Gate OPS Comments 

New Year's Day 2026-01-01 Thursday OT3 YES NO   
Maundy Thursday 2026-04-02 Thursday OT3 YES NO   
Good Friday 2026-04-03 Friday OT3 YES NO   
Easter Sunday 2026-04-05 Sunday OT3 YES NO   
Easter Monday 2026-04-06 Monday OT3 YES NO   
Labour Day 2026-05-01 Friday OT3 YES NO   
Ascension Day 2026-05-14 Thursday OT3 YES NO   
Consitution Day 2026-05-17 Sunday OT3 YES NO   
Whit Sunday 2026-05-24 Sunday OT3 YES NO   
Whit Monday 2026-05-25 Monday OT3 YES NO   
Christmas Day 2026-12-25 Friday OT3 NO NO   
2nd Day of Christmas 2026-12-26 Saturday OT3 YES NO   

       

Days before Public Holidays             
Day before Maundy Thursday 2026-04-01 Wednesday See comment YES NO Normal 06:00-12:00, OT2 12:00-16:00, OT3 16:00-24:00 
Christmas Eve 2026-12-24 Thursday See comment 06:00-13:00 NO Normal 06:00-12:00, OT2 12:00-16:00, OT3 16:00-24:00 
New Year's Eve 2026-12-31 Thursday See comment 06:00-13:00 NO Normal 06:00-12:00, OT2 12:00-16:00, OT3 16:00-24:00 

 


